

P. P. Raymond House 4th Street Malcom, Poweshiek County, Iowa Photo No. 1 By: Not known Date: Summer 1984 View: Main facade, to north



P. P. Raymond House 4th Street Malcom, Poweshiek County, Iowa Photo No. 2 By: Not known Date: Summer 1984 View: to west



P. P. Raymond House 4th Street Malcom, Poweshiek County, Iowa Photo No. 3 By: Not known Date: Summer 1984 View: to south



P. P. Raymond House 4th Street Malcom, Poweshiek County, Iowa Photo No. 4 Not known By: Date: Summer 1984 View: to east.